

QUOTATION



GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, GR. FLOOR, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY, KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST

MUMBAI 400 070. www.grosskitchenequipments.com

GSTIN No 27ASPPA0502N1ZT

Mr. Sandeep Bhatt M/s Travel foods Services Pvt Ltd Shivsagar Estate A-Block , 1st floor Dr A.B Road , Worli Mumbai -400018							QI NO.	Dated	
							GKE-QI-1252	27.12.2023	
SR. NO.	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	BRAND	SIZE	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	GST RATE	GST AMOUNT	GRAND TOTAL
1	WORK TABLE WITH C / B	FABRICATED	1250 X 600 X 850	1	16500	16500.00	18%	2970.00	19470.00
2	ONION / POTATO BIN WITH SS MESH ON CASTOR	FABRICATED	900 X 550 X 800	1	28000	28000.00	18%	5040.00	33040.00
3	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S AND 3 LEVEL O/H SHELF AND TOP LEVEL TO BE 3 SIDE CLOSED AND FRONT OPEN	FABRICATED	1150 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 +350	1	29500	29500.00	18%	5310.00	34810.00
4	3 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH ON CASTOR AND 2 LEVEL O/H SHELF AND R R HEAT LAMP (TOP LEVEL TO BE CLOSED FROM 3 SIDE AND FRONT OPEN)	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1800 X 700 X 850 + 450 +400 + 350	1	105000	105000.00	18%	18900.00	123900.00
4a	3 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON CASTOR AND GN PAN TO BE SUPPLIED AND 3 LEVEL O/H SHELF AND R R HEAT LAMP, (TOP LEVEL TO BE CLOSED FROM 3 SIDE AND FRONT OPEN)	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1800 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 + 350	1	105000	105000.00	18%	18900.00	123900.00
5	2 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH 3 LEVEL O/H SHELF (TOP LEVEL TO BE CLOSED FROM 3 SIDE AND FRONT OPEN)	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1350 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 + 350	1	90000	90000.00	18%	16200.00	106200.00
6	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	600 X 700 X 850	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
7	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	400 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	13000	13000.00	18%	2340.00	15340.00
8	GAS FIRED DOSA PLATE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1200 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	45500	45500.00	18%	8190.00	53690.00
0	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	550 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	14500	14500.00	18%	2610.00	17110.00
10	GAS FIRED 54 IDLI STEAMER WITH ATTACHMENT	CUSTOM FABRICATED	TABLE TOP	1	20500	20500.00	18%	3690.00	24190.00
11	SINK TABLE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	400 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	15500	15500.00	18%	2790.00	18290.00
12	3 BURNER RANGE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1600 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	37500	37500.00	18%	6750.00	44250.00
13	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	440 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
14	SS TANK TANDOOR COAL FIRED WITH WOODEN PLANK (DOUBLE INSULATED BODY)	CUSTOM FABRICATED	850 X 850 X 975 + 25	2	35000	70000.00	18%	12600.00	82600.00
15	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	400 X 850 X 975 + 25	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
16	RACK WITH 6 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1000 X 400 X 1800	1	35500	35500.00	18%	6390.00	41890.00
17	80 LTRS TILTING PAN	CUSTOM FABRICATED	975 X 800 X 1050	1	125000	125000.00	18%	22500.00	147500.00
18	SINGLE BURNER RANGE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	600 X 600 X 750	1	16500	16500.00	18%	2970.00	19470.00
19	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	350 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	13000	13000.00	18%	2340.00	15340.00
20	2 +1 WOK RANGE WITH SS DOME STYLE WITH TAP AND MASALA TRAY AND BASKET RING HAVING WATER CEILING TOP SYSTEM AND 2 FAUCET TO BE PROVIDE (2" DIA DRAIN PIPE) UNITI HAVE 1 REAR BURNER	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1600 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	93500	93500.00	18%	16830.00	110330.00
21	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	350 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	13500	13500.00	18%	2430.00	15930.00
22	SINK TABLE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	400 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
23	FLAT / GRIDDLE HOT PLATE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	600 X 600 X 850 + 150	1	28500	28500.00	18%	5130.00	33630.00

24	TWIN TANK D.F.F. WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	600 X 600 X 850 + 150	1	36500	36500.00	18%	6570.00	43070.00
25	4 BURNER WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	800 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	38000	38000.00	18%	6840.00	44840.00
26	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	350 X 800 X 850 + 150	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
27	3 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH ON CASTOR AND 3 LEVEL O/H SHELF , top closed front open	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1800 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 + 350	1	98000	98000.00	18%	17640.00	115640.00
28	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S AND 2 LEVEL O/H SHELF AND 3 SIDE CLOSED	CUSTOM FABRICATED	800 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 +350	1	25500	25500.00	18%	4590.00	30090.00
29	MICROWAVE OVEN	GROSS CHEF	GM025FJT	2	21500	43000.00	18%	7740.00	50740.00
30	S/W GRILLER	GROSS CHEF	SG 522	2	9500	19000.00	18%	3420.00	22420.00
31	3 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON CASTOR AND GN PAN TO BE SUPPLIED AND 2 LEVEL O/H SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1800 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 + 350	1	93750	93750.00	18%	16875.00	110625.00
32	POT RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1075 X 450 X 1800	1	27500	27500.00	18%	4950.00	32450.00
33	POT WASH SINK WITH C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	900 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	23000	23000.00	18%	4140.00	27140.00
34	WALL MOUNTED POT RACK	CUSTOM FABRICATED	900 X 400 X 350	1	15500	15500.00	18%	2790.00	18290.00
35	VEG RACK WITH NIKAMAL BASKET (4"DEEP X 4 6"DEEP X 4 12"X2NOS)	CUSTOM FABRICATED	450 X 450 X 1800	1	41500	41500.00	18%	7470.00	48970.00
36	WORK TABLE WITH C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1250 X 600 X 850 + 150	1	16500	16500.00	18%	2970.00	19470.00
37	ONION / POTATO BIN WITH SS MESH ON CASTOR	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1000 X 520 X 850	1	30500	30500.00	18%	5490.00	35990.00
38	SINK TABLE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1250 X 600 X 850 + 150	1	23000	23000.00	18%	4140.00	27140.00
39	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	880 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	20500	20500.00	18%	3690.00	24190.00
40	WALL SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	880 X 300 X 50	1	3750	3750.00	18%	675.00	4425.00
41	SALAMENDER	GROSS CHEF	18"X18"X19" GS398	1	10500	10500.00	18%	1890.00	12390.00
42	3 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON CASTOR AND GN PAN TO BE SUPPLIED AND 3 LEVEL O/H SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1800 X 700 X 850 + 450 + 400 + 350	1	93500	93500.00	18%	16830.00	110330.00
43	2 DECK PIZZA OVEN	SIRMAN STROMBOLI 2	900 X 700 X 700	1	89000	89000.00	18%	16020.00	105020.00
44	WORK TABLE STAND SHELF FOR PIZZA OVEN	CUSTOM FABRICATED	900 X 700 X 750	1	21500	21500.00	18%	3870.00	25370.00
45	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	900 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	21500	21500.00	18%	3870.00	25370.00
46	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	2100 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	35500	35500.00		0.00	35500.00
47	ICE CUBE MACHINE UG-50	MANITOWOC UG-80A	700 X 600 X 800	1	192500	192500.00	18%	34650.00	227150.00
48	WORK TABLE WITH HALF 2 U/S AND HALF C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	2200 X 600 X 850 + 150	1	35500	35500.00	18%	6390.00	41890.00
49	WALL SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1050 X 300 X 50	2	4500	9000.00	18%	1620.00	10620.00
50	10 KG POTATO PEELER	GROSS CHEF	650 X 425 X 900	1	19500	19500.00	18%	3510.00	23010.00
51	5 HP PULVERISER WITH GN HOLDER	GROSS CHEF	400 X 450 X 700	1	25500	25500.00	18%	4590.00	30090.00
52	15 LTRS CAPACITY MASALA GRINDER	GROSS CHEF	750 X 600 X 900	1	36000	36000.00	18%	6480.00	42480.00
53	SOILED DISH LANDING TABLE WITH O/H CRATES RACK AND BELOW DUST BIN	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1700 X 600 X 850 + 500 + 200	1	28000	28000.00	18%	5040.00	33040.00
54	JET SPRAY	T&S	WALL MOUNTED	1	17500	17500.00	18%	3150.00	20650.00
55	LOADING 3 SINK UNIT WITH C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1800 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	30500	30500.00	18%	5490.00	35990.00
56	HOOD TYPE DISH WASHING MACHINE	ELECTROLUX-VEETSAN	30 X 30 X 72	1	237500	237500.00	28%	66500.00	304000.00
57	OFF LOADING TABLE WITH 1 U/S / AND DISH RACK HOLDER CLAMP	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1300 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	6000	6000.00	18%	1080.00	7080.00
58	WALL SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1300 X 300 X 50	1	6250	6250.00	18%	1125.00	7375.00
59	RACK WITH 6 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1100 X 550 X 1800	2	40000	80000.00	18%	14400.00	94400.00
60	WALK IN CHILLER AND WALK IN FREZER (OUTSIDE PP AND INSIDE SS) CHECK DRAWING ATTACHED	BLUE STAR / CELFROST / ELANPRO / TRUFROST	3850 X 2135 X 2700	1	0	0.00	18%	0.00	0.00
61	COLD ROOM RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1000 X 400 X 1800	4	30500	122000.00	18%	21960.00	143960.00
62	COLD ROOM RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1000 X 300 X 1800	2	21500	43000.00	18%	7740.00	50740.00
63	COLD ROOM RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	930 X 400 X 1800	2	21500	43000.00	18%	7740.00	50740.00
64	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	2200 X 700 X 850 + 25	1	25500	25500.00	18%	4590.00	30090.00
65	SINGLE GROUP COFFEE MACHINE	ASTORIA TANYA	14 X 21 X 30	1	0	0.00	18%	0.00	0.00
66	HOT WATER CONTAINER	GROSS CHEF	10 LTR	1	16000	16000.00	18%	2880.00	18880.00
67	MILK CONTAINER	GROSS CHEF	15 LTR	1	48500	48500.00	18%	8730.00	57230.00
68	4 ZONE INDUSTRIAL INDUCTION	FOSTER	7372241-590X520	1	58000	58000.00	18%	10440.00	68440.00
69	WORK TABLE WITH HALF 2 U/S AND HALF C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	830 X 750 X 850 + 25	1	18500	18500.00	18%	3330.00	21830.00
70	2 DOOR U/C FRIDGE WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON CASTOR AND GN PAN TO BE SUPPLIED	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1350 X 700 X 850	1	86500	86500.00	18%	15570.00	102070.00
71	1/2 GN X 3 NOS HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1150 X 750 X 850 + 25	1	33000	33000.00	18%	5940.00	38940.00
72	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1050 X 700 X 850 + 25	2	21500	43000.00	18%	7740.00	50740.00

73	SINK TABLE WITH C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	400 X 700 X 850 + 25	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
74	VISI COOLER	BLUE STAR -VC325D	600 X 600 X 1950	1	33500	33500.00	18%	6030.00	39530.00
75	1/2 GN X 10 NOS HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 U/S (DOUBLE EXTERNAL)	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1840 X 750 X 850 + 25	1	58000	58000.00	18%	10440.00	68440.00
76	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S 3 SIDE CLOSED	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1300 X 700 X 850 + 25	1	33000	33000.00	18%	5940.00	38940.00
77	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1450 X 700 X 850 + 150	1	28000	28000.00	18%	5040.00	33040.00
78	4 ZONE INDUSTRIAL INDUCTION	FOSTER	7372241-590X520	1	58000	58000.00	18%	10440.00	68440.00
79	MICROWAVE COMMERCIAL	GROSS CHEF	GM025FJT	1	21500	21500.00	18%	3870.00	25370.00
80	VISI COOLER	BLUE STAR -VC325D	600 X 600 X 1950	1	33500	33500.00	18%	6030.00	39530.00
81	COLD DESSERT DISPLAY COUNTER	BLUESTAR- COREL 12 CSQP	1200X750X1300	1	81000	81000.00	18%	14580.00	95580.00
82	1/6 GN X 6 NOS HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1150 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	33000	33000.00	18%	5940.00	38940.00
83	1/2 GN X 2 NOS HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1150 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	33000	33000.00	18%	5940.00	38940.00
84	ELECTRICAL DIMSUM STEAMER 4 BASKET	GROSS CHEF	TABLE TOP	2	9500	19000.00	18%	3420.00	22420.00
85	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1300 X 700 X 850 + 150	2	25500	51000.00	18%	9180.00	60180.00
86	SINK TABLE WITH C/B	CUSTOM FABRICATED	400 X 700 X 850 + 25	1	15000	15000.00	18%	2700.00	17700.00
87	4 ZONE INDUSTRIAL INDUCTION	FOSTER	7372241-590X520	1	58000	58000.00	18%	10440.00	68440.00
88	1/2 GN X 3 NOS HOT BAIN MARIE WITH HALF 1 U/S AND HALF 2 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1150 X 750 X 850 + 150	1	33000	33000.00	18%	5940.00	38940.00
89	SLOTTED ANGLE RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	900 X 600 X 1800	8	44500	356000.00	18%	64080.00	420080.00
90	SLOTTED ANGLE RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	750 X 600 X 1800	1	41500	41500.00	18%	7470.00	48970.00
91	SLOTTED ANGLE RACK WITH 5 SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1000 X 600 X 1800	2	5000	10000.00	18%	1800.00	11800.00
92	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S AND O/H SHELF	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1050 X 600 X 850 + 450 + 400 +350	1	33000	33000.00	18%	5940.00	38940.00
93	SINK TABLE WITH 1 U/S	CUSTOM FABRICATED	1050 X 600 X 850 + 450 + 400 +350	1	71500	71500.00	18%	12870.00	84370.00
94	MEAT MINCER	SIRMAN TC-22E	TABLE TOP	1	71750	71750.00	18%	12915.00	84665.00
95	DRAIN GRATING WITH ANGLE FRAME AND PERFORATED TRAY	CUSTOM FABRICATED	300 X 300 X 50	12	4500	54000.00	18%	9720.00	63720.00
		CUSTOM FABRICATED	600 X 300 X 50	8	8000	64000.00	18%	11520.00	75520.00
96	SS ISLAND / BOX / CENTER TAPER TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH OPENABLE BAFFLE FILTER	CUSTOM FABRICATED	7070 X 2150 X 600	1	440000	440000.00	18%	79200.00	519200.00
97	SS STEAM COUPON HOOD FOR DISHWASHER	CUSTOM FABRICATED	900 X 900 X 600	1	28000	28000.00	18%	5040.00	33040.00
Taxable Value						4852000.00		890720.00	5742720.00
								Transportation	0.00
								GRAND TOTAL	5742720.00
TERMS & CONDITION:-								For Gross Kitchen Equipments	
Payment Terms for Fabricated Equipments :- 100 % Advance .								Authorised Signatory	
Transportation:- Extra									
Unloading & Matari:- By buyer									
Warranty:- 12 month from the date of Delivery.									
Delivery:-Within 15 Day after receiving Confirm Purchase Order.									